L21000343975

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Ad	dress)	
	(O)) 57: (D)	
(Cir	y/State/Zip/Phone	? #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	-
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



700370291997

97/27/21--01025--013 **125.00

2021 JFE 27 PH 2:46

COVER LETTER

TO: New Fit	CO	VER LETTER	2721 Sty 27 Fil 2146
	of Corporations		27 FM
ALI SUBJECT:	Designs, LLC.		11 2:46
30BJEC1	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Arti	cles of Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.	
Please return all c	orrespondence concerning this ma	itter to the following:	
Mich	iel Fellner		
-		Name of Person	
The F	ellner Group, Inc.		
		Firm/Company	
541 C	ypress Pointe Drive, West		
		Address	
Pemb	roke Pines, FL		
Thefell	C nergroup@aol.com	ty/State and Zip Code	
		for future annual report notificati	
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, please	·	,
Michae	d Fellner 30.	5 710-7288	
		ea Code Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
■ \$125.00 Filing	Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
;	Mailing Address	Street Address	

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address
New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Taflahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabil	ity Company ic			1-1:	· .
The name of the Philhed Phabit	ny Company is.			2921 JUL 27	PH 2- LC
ALF Designs, LLC.				2321 002 27	111 7.40
		Liability Com	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		•
ARTICLE II - Address:		or call		7	_
The mailing address and street a	address of the principal o	ffice of the Li	mited Liability Company is:		
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing Addre	<u>ess</u> :	
541 Cypress Pointe	Drive, West		541 Cypress Pointe Drive, We	st	
Pembroke Pines, FL	Pembroke Pines, FL 33027		Pembroke Pines, FL 33027		
another business entity with an The name and the Florida street	-				
	541 Cypress Pointe D	rive West			
	Florida street address		OT acceptable)		
	Pembroke Pines	FL,	33027		
	City	State	Zip		
Having been named as registered place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the pam familiar with and accept the or	e. I hereby accept the apport rovisions of all statutes re bligations of my position of Much	ointment as reglating to the passed of	gistered agent and agree to act in roper and complete performance.	n this capacity. The of my duties, and	1
		(CONTINU	ED)		

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Alexis Lee Fellner
ABION	541 Cypress pointe Drive, West
	Pembroke Pines, FL 33027
MGR	Gabrielle Anne Fellner
	541 Cypress Pointe Drive, West Pembroke Pines, FL 33027
	Temotoke (Thes. 11, 5302)
MGR	Michael Fellner
	541 Cypress Pointe Drive, West
	Pembroke Pines, FL 33027
(Use attachment if necessary)	
•	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date must	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	The second secon
Note: If the date inserted in this block does	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
the document's effective date on the Depart	ment of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,	
To conduct any and all legal business	
	
	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: 1/	
MENTALE SIGNATURE.	$\mathcal{M}_{\mathcal{M}}$
Thu,	hartillen
Signature of	a member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is e	executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.
I am aware that any	r faise information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a third of	legree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.
<u>Michael Fel</u>	Incr
in the state of th	Typed or printed name of signee

as

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)